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Maserati Quattroporte Trofeo




EXTERIOR

Exterior Color

Wheels

Brake Calipers

INTERIOR

Seats

Carpet

Dashboard

Headliner

Steering \Wheel

Trim

Upper dashboard

OPTIONAL

Interior equipment
Interior equipment
Interior equipment
Interior equipment
Performance & Safety
Performance & Safety

ACCESSORIES

Care and protection

PRICES

Base Price
Personalization
Delivery & Destination
As configured

Q4JF
Q204
Q04C
QITE
KSTO
Q803

a’35

Configuration Code: 4F9C5601

Maserati reserves the right to modify, at any time and without notice, the content including colors, materials and

Bodywork - Nero Assoluto

20-inch Gloss Black Urano \Wheels

Gloss Black Painted Brake Calipers with \White Maserati Script

Pelle - Nero / Grigio

Carpet - Nero

Console side panels and doors - Nero / Grigio

Headlining and pillars - Nero

Leather steering wheel - Nero

High Gloss Piano Black Trim

Upper dashboard - Nero / Grigio

Bowers & Wilkins Surround Sound System
Four-Zone Automatic Climate Control
Pieno Fiore Natural Leather Upholstery
12-way power sport seats with memory
3-Season Performance Tires

Spare tire

BRANDED MATS - LHD FOUR ZONE BROWN

equipment.

200

$1,520

$ 630

$ 3,150
$1,390

$ 186,800
$ 6,690

$193,490



