

## Maserati Quattroporte Trofeo





## **EXTERIOR**

Exterior Color		Bodywork - Nero Assoluto		\$ 1,520
Wheels		20-inch Gloss Black Urano Wheels		
Brake Calipers		Gloss Black Painted Brake Calipers with White Maserati Script	M	\$ 630
INTERIOR				
Seats		Pelle - Nero / Grigio		
Carpet		Carpet - Nero		
Dashboard		Console side panels and doors - Nero / Grigio		
Headliner		Headlining and pillars - Nero		
Steering Wheel		Leather steering wheel - Nero		
Trim		High Gloss Piano Black Trim		
Upper dashboard		Upper dashboard - Nero / Grigio		
OPTIONAL				
Interior equipment	Q4JF	Bowers & Wilkins Surround Sound System		\$ 3,150
Interior equipment	Q204	Four-Zone Automatic Climate Control		\$ 1,390
Interior equipment	Q04C	Pieno Fiore Natural Leather Upholstery		Q 1,00C
Interior equipment	QJTE	12-way power sport seats with memory		
Performance & Safety	KST0	3-Season Performance Tires		
Performance & Safety	Q803	Spare tire		
ACCESSORIES				
Care and protection	a735	BRANDED MATS - LHD FOUR ZONE BROWN		
PRICES				
Base Price				\$ 186,800
Personalization				\$ 6,690
Delivery & Destination				
As configured				\$ 193,490

## Configuration Code: 4F9C5601

Maserati reserves the right to modify, at any time and without notice, the content including colors, materials and equipment.